13 April 2021 Tuesday

88th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 KRAL TUNCA(5)

2 YILDIRIMZI(6)

3 GOSA(7)

4 GOZUYILMAZ(4)
5 KOZAN KIZIM@)
6 BAY ZENGIN(2)

7 BABAALPER(1)
8 DUAYENOGLU(3)

9 SARITOPRAK(9)

Age
3yochc

3yochc
3yobf

3yogrc
3yogrf

3yochc
3yogrc
3yochc

3yochf

10 UNLUMASALKIZI(10) 3yochf

Race Result
Condition 1/DHOW
1.)84.000 t
1)24.150 ¢
Sire Dam Weight
ESKISEHRLI - MDYAT 57 ESINCAN
SONALP- YESILGAY 57  AKURSUN
DEHA - GISEM 55  MUS.CELIK
HZLITAY - AHUCAN 57  OMILDIRIM
AGA KARACA - GINDALANKIZI 55  H.KILIGARSLAN
ZENGINOGLU - TASANKIZ 57 HPARILDAR
YAKUPBEY - GUL ABLA 57  MAKYAWZ
UCANOGLU - DUAYEN 57  ACELIK
AYABAKAN - DIYARKZI 55  ACANKAYA
SIMSEGINOGLU - MASAL KiZI 55 H.CizZIK

233600 ¢
2.)9.660 ¢

Jockey
ENG. YILDIZ

MEH. ALBAYRAK
SEV. PALAVUT
SER. AKSU

EJD. GENCER
MAH. AKCAN
MUR. YILDIZ
CEM TURAN
YIL. TEKINALP

BEK. UNLU

Owner
AGULLU

MBATMAN
iB.B.OGULLARI
S.ONAY

RATLI
IS.TEKINALP
At Sahibi
KBALTACI

AGULLU

MH.ELGAC

57 kg,

3.16.800 ¢
3)4.830¢

Trainer Time

1.18.18

1.19.16

1.19.26

1.20.03

1.20.61

1.21.68

1.24.10

1.25.18

1.25.58

1.26.16

6,60
9,20
1,70
3,95
56,95
27,45
20,40
6,40
44,50

16,10

Ankara Racecourse (1st Day)

1100 Fiber Sand
4.)8400 ¢
4)2415¢
Win PSF St Margin  Late Start RT

897(4) 5 5lengths

8.35(5) 8  HalfLength

244(2) 2  35Lengths 2,5Lengths

2491(1) 1 3 Lengths

1.74(10) 7

4.05(7) 6

3.938) 10

15.31(3) 9

2.0309) 3

6.36) 4 1,5 Lengths

Pick(5) 6,60 b, Seven Place(1,4/3,4,6/3,4/1,6/1,3/1,2/5,6) 87,02 b, Pick six(3,6/3/1/1/1/5) 947,04 +, Pick five(3/1/1/1/5) :145,05 b, 2nd Pick Four(1/1/1/5) :58,88 *, 2nd Pick Three(1/1/5) 22,63 +,
Quinella(5/6) 35,15 b, Exacta(5/6) 65,00 b, Trifecta(5/6/7) 43,81 +, Place(5) 4,00 , Place(6) 4,20 4, Place Quinella(5/6) :10,20 t, Place Quinella(5/7) 6,40 +, Place Quinella(6/7) 7,30 £, 7th double(1/5)

2320



